S.B. Project: 863002

ATTACHMENT A

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

Federal Aid Project:

BROS-0083 (017)

Construction of Jonata Park Road Bridge Replacement Over Zaca Creek
Existing Bridge 51C-226, New Bridge 51C-0356,
In the Third Supervisorial District of Santa Barbara County

Contractor:

Souza Construction, Inc.

U Accepted as Full Payment:

Contract Items:

CCO Supplemental Work:
CCO Extra Work:
Subtotal:

Administrative Deductions:
Total Payment to Contractor:

$1,930,607.98
24,015.22
65,274.02
2,019,897.22
-783.75
$2,019,113.47

By: Date:
Contractor

O Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

By: Date:
Contractor

Prepared By: Date:
Administrative Office Professional

Submitted By: Date:
Resident Engineer

Approval Recommended: Date:
Civil Engineer Manager

Approval Recommended: Date:
Director of Public Works

Approved: Date:

Chairman of the Board of Supervisors




