## ATTACHMENT A

## Statement of Final Quantities Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

S.B. Project:	863002 Federal Aid Project: BROS-0083 (017) Construction of Jonata Park Road Bridge Replacement Over Zaca Creek Existing Bridge 51C-226, New Bridge 51C-0356, In the Third Supervisorial District of Santa Barbara County		
Contractor:	Souza Constru	ction, Inc.	
		Contract Items:	\$1,930,607.98
		CCO Supplemental Work:	24,015.22
		CCO Extra Work:	65,274.02
		Subtotal:	2,019,897.22
		Administrative Deductions:	-783.75
		<b>Total Payment to Contractor:</b>	<u>\$2,019,113.47</u>
☐ Accepted	as Full Payment:	:	
By:			Date:
		Contractor	
R <sub>V</sub> .			Date:
Бу		Contractor	Date.
Prepared By:			Date:
1 ,		Administrative Office Professional	
Submitted By:			Date:
		Resident Engineer	
Approval Recommended:			Date:
		Civil Engineer Manager	
Approval Recommended:			Date:
••		Director of Public Works	
Approved:			Date:
rr		Chairman of the Board of Supervisors	<del>-</del>